
Getting	
  Started	
  at	
  Yale
Service	
  Group	
  Members

Service	
  Group	
  Name First	
  name Last	
  name Email Title Department

Service	
  Group	
  Co-­‐Leader Jessica Labbe jessica.labbe@yale.edu Deputy	
  Director,	
  Finance	
  &	
  Admin Yale	
  Museums	
  &	
  Galleries

Service	
  Group	
  Co-­‐Leader Theresa	
   Pierson theresa.pierson@yale.edu Lead	
  Administrator Humanities	
  &	
  Social	
  Sciences

Getting	
  Started	
  at	
  Yale Jennifer Broom jennifer.broom@yale.edu Manager Surgery	
  -­‐	
  Vascular	
  Surgery

Getting	
  Started	
  at	
  Yale Diane Brown diane.brown@yale.edu
Manager,	
  Relocation	
  &	
  Logistics	
  
Mngmt Support	
  Services	
  &	
  TR&S

Getting	
  Started	
  at	
  Yale Whitney Doel whitney.doel@yale.edu Coordinator,	
  Visiting	
  Scholars Center	
  for	
  International	
  Studies

Getting	
  Started	
  at	
  Yale Lynn	
   Gambardella lynn.gambardella@yale.edu Senior	
  Administrative	
  Assistant Internal	
  Medicine	
  -­‐	
  Infectious	
  Diseases

Getting	
  Started	
  at	
  Yale Gerri Lindsay geraldine.lindsay@yale.edu Senior	
  Administrative	
  Assistant Facilities

Getting	
  Started	
  at	
  Yale Courtney McCarthy courtney.mccarthy@yale.edu
Staffing	
  Representative,	
  Labor	
  
Recruitment Human	
  Resources

Getting	
  Started	
  at	
  Yale Jean Page jean.page@yale.edu Assistant	
  Director,	
  Human	
  Resources School	
  of	
  Management

Getting	
  Started	
  at	
  Yale Nancy Scanlon nancy.scanlon@yale.edu Operations	
  Manager Business	
  Operations

Getting	
  Started	
  at	
  Yale Toni Simiola toni.simiola Senior	
  Administrative	
  Assistant School	
  of	
  Drama

Getting	
  Started	
  at	
  Yale William Walker william.walker@yale.edu Senior	
  Administrative	
  Assistant School	
  of	
  Forestry	
  &	
  Environmental	
  Studies

Getting	
  Started	
  at	
  Yale Jasmine Williams jasmine.williams@yale.edu Operations	
  Manager Engineering	
  &	
  Applied	
  Science

TOTAL 13


